Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065D503
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 31-Jan-25
1. Part Number: 675 5065D503
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Bottle Holder & 500ml Stainless Steel Bottle
Materials of Construction: Bottle Holder Fame Polypropylene  Blue
Strap Nylon 66 Black
Locking Wheel Acetal Black
Rotating Elbow  PBT  Blue
Bottle & Lid 316L stainless steel
Clamp 304 stainless steel
Lid Gasket Silicone Rubber
Nominal Bottle Volume: 500ml
Maximum Width of Bottle Holder: 170mm
Nominal Weight: 970g (Bottle Holder & 500ml bottle)
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Notes:  1 - Supplied with 1 x 500ml bottle (A836-500).
2 - The bottle holder can be used with any round bottle from 25mm
to 95mm outer diameter.
Spare Parts
675 A836500 Bottle 316Lss with 2” Lid - 500ml
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 31-Jan-25
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
	5065A_spec_sheet